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Soggetto incaricato

AIUTO FRANCESCA
ALLI GABRIELE
ANDREOTTI ANNA
ANDREOTTI NOEMI
ANILLI EMANUELE
BACCHIEGA STEFANO
BALLARINI SARA
BARBINI LUCA

BEGNI STEFANO

BELLUTTI ALESSANDRA SILVIA

BERNI EMANUELE
BERTON STELLA
BIAGGI ANDREA
BIANCHI BRUNA MARIA
BITETTI CHIARA
BOCCAZZI PARIDE
BOMBARDIERI ALESSIO
BORGHI MATTIA
BORRONI GIACOMO
BORRONI SARA

BORSA MARCO
BORTOLLON ARIANNA
BOSETTI LAURA
BOSETTI SIMONE
BOZZATO MARCO
BRIGNOLI FILIPPO
BRIOSCHI GIANLUCA
BRONZINI ROBERTO
CACCIAPAGLIA MICHELE
CARUGO VANESSA
CASARO SABRINA
CASTIGLIONI FRANCESCA
CERIANI FEDERICA
CIPRANDI BEATRICE
COLOMBO HILARY
COLOMBO PIERDAVIDE
COLOMBO MICOL
COLUCCI ANGELO
CORRIAS BARBARA
COZzzI FABIO

COzZI VALERIO

CRESPI ARIANNA
CROCE DAVIDE

CROCI SAMANTHA
DAJA ARMIDA

DAL COLLE IZAR AMASIS
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
D'AMORE DANIELE
D'ANGELO CARLO
DELL'ACQUA DAVIDE
DE AGOSTINI PAOLA
DOSIO MARIA ELENA
FABRIS DARIO

FERRARI CINZIA
FERRARIO MATTEO
FERRARIO SARA
FINELLI LAURA
FONTANA ANOUSHKA
FRANCHI BARBARA
GALANTI PIER PAOLO
GARAVAGLIA ROBERTA
GELOSA LUCA
GERVASIO SILVIA
GHEZZI DIEGO

GIUDICI ALESSANDRO
GODINO DONATELLA
GRIGGIO MARIA
GRIMELLI EMILIO
GROPPELLI GIOVANNA
GUIDALI ALESSIA

GUIN MARTA IRENE
KOLDASHI KLAUDJO
LANDINI LUCA
LAVAZZA GIORGIA
LEONI PATRIZIA
LETARI MARTINA
LIMIDO FRANCESCO
LOSA FRANCESCO
LURAGO SARA
LUSTRISSIMI MARCO
MAGNIFICO ANTONIO
MAGNIFICO IVAN
MANENTI MARIA GRAZIA
MARCHESIN ALESSANDRO
MARCHESIN DEBORAH
MASTROGIORGIO VIOLA
MASSAGRANDI DARIO
MERAVIGLIA ELISABETTA
MERLO ROBERTO
MEZZANZANICA FABIO
MINEO CHIARA
MONTANARO PATRIZIA
MORELLI NOEMI
MORICHETTO DANIELA
MORONI ALESSANDRA

Data conferimento
incarico stagione estiva
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Descrizione incarico

CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0O.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0O.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0O.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
C0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO0.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO

Compenso

€1.405,75
€2.487,56
€1.816,07
€6.480,74
€8.614,58
€ 355,60
€820,88
€756,00
€29.225,44
€18.772,58
€3.007,10
€5.602,85
€558,75
€3.142,35
€2.648,74
€1.778,83
€375,20
€2.897,28
€ 335,00
€ 16.784,66
€422,50
€548,10
€310,00
€1.382,47
€1.477,45
€604,50
€3.581,15
€1.966,47
€3.540,00
€451,83
€3.016,83
€112,50
€ 355,94
€5.081,77
€1.017,66
€2.027,35
€625,40
€2.427,39
€239,97
€4.400,48
€443,71
€652,85
€1.127,76
€994,78
€7.457,30
€11.471,42
€999,75
€ 363,75
€11.310,49
€ 449,50
€ 1.551,06
€ 943,50
€123,39
€1.831,65
€731,40
€801,52
€ 2.096,46
€9.923,70
€887,25
€ 926,50
€5.717,87
€310,00
€ 285,00
€78,30

€ 2.589,85
€1.266,80
€5.539,83
€7.675,30
€6.370,70
€2.100,00
€80,50
€376,25
€2.333,36
€718,16
€24.437,68
€2.843,35
€1.270,01
€3.227,47
€720,00
€1.211,11
€12.067,62
€692,50
€3.341,41
€3.231,73
€4.188,96
€1.037,55
€7.126,49
€1.729,99
€723,06
€2.052,95
€1.074,10
€3.637,59
€5.036,90
€3.239,15
€12.903,61
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131
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133
134
135

137
138

140
141

MOROSI PATRIZIA
MOSCATIELLO LUISA
NEGRI TOMMASO
NIKOLAEV ANDREY
OLGIATI THOMAS
PAGLIUSO ELISA
PAMPAGNIN ERICA
PARINI ALESSANDRO
PARINI VERONICA
PECCATI FRANCESCA
PERA VERONICA
PERRETTA DUSCILLA

PICCINI PAOLO COSTANTINO

POLACCHI LUCA

PORTA GIULIA
PRANDONI SIMONA
PROVINZANO LAURA
RANIERI ROSARIO
RAVELLI RAFFAELLA

RE ALESSANDRO
RICCIARELLI OSVALDO
RIGHETTI ROBERTA
RIMOLDI DONATELLA
RINVENUTO CINZIA
ROSSETTI MATTEO
ROSSI FEDERICO
ROSSINI DANIELE
RUSSINIELLO ANDREA
SEMERARO ALESSANDRO
SERATI LUCA MARCELLO
SORMANI LUCIA CAMILLA
TESTA ILARIA

TOMBA MICAELA
TURCHI ALESSANDRO
TURRI FABIO
VALERIANO ALICE
VALERIANO NICOLO'
VALERIANO SALVATORE
VALNERI FEDERICA
VILLA VERONICA

VINCI MATTEO

ZAGGIA VALENTINA
ZAMBON ALESSANDRO
ZANAZZA LAURA

ZARU JAIME

ZULIANI MATTEO
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€5.216,79
€685,23
€382,50
€1.263,19
€5.875,11
€610,20
€1.087,10
€970,55
€3.453,08
€3.478,15
€4.004,91
€6.961,04
€15.110,30
€6.300,00
€924,60
€1.320,00
€14.214,47
€837,13
€6.615,71
€600,23
€3.266,78
€2.534,72
€2.616,59
€2.303,37
€508,80
€10.707,26
€551,80
€852,58
€242,49
€6.721,89
€1.129,76
€1.748,69
€1.309,57
€227,21
€2.394,73
€6.054,69
€6.432,91
€13.197,87
€1.930,82
€1.050,00
€6.213,20
€ 649,00
€1.471,93
€793,00

€ 13.388,31
€2.312,09
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